
NOTICE INVITING E TENDER
RE-TENDER NO: GD-MZR/Vehicle/2024-25/03/28.05.2024

Name of work:- Supplying a Mahindra Jeep/Tavera/Tata Sumo/ equivalent vehicle
with driver for the use at Electrical Section, Moozhiyar for a period of one year. .

Competitive online tenders from experienced agencies are invited by the Executive
Engineer, Generation Division, Kerala State Electricity Board Ltd, Moozhiyar PO, Pin
689662 for the “ Supplying a Mahindra Jeep/Tavera/Tata Sumo/ equivalent vehicle
with driver for the use at Electrical Section, Moozhiyar for a period of one year.

Name of office inviting
Tender

Office of the Executive Engineer, Generation Division (KSEB Ltd),
Moozhiyar, Moozhiyar. P O, Pathanamthitta Dist., Pin-689 662,
Phone-04735-295038, 9496008036

Further details of tender can be obtained from the Office of the Executive Engineer ,
Generation Division, Moozhiyar (Ph: 04735-295038,FCT No. 9496008036) on all
working days between 10.00 AM to 05.00 PM

O/o the Executive Engineer
Kerala State Electricity Board Ltd.,
Generation Division, Moozhiyar,Pathanamthitta District
Kerala. PIN: 689662
Email: gdmoozhiyar@gmail.com

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

Generation Division, Moozhiyar

e-Tender Ref No.
RE- TENDER NO :

GD-MZR/Vehicle/2024-25/03/28.05.2024

Name of Work
Supplying a Mahindra Jeep/Tavera/Tata Sumo/ equivalent
vehicle with driver for the use at Electrical Section, Moozhiyar
for a period of one year.

Earnest Money Deposit
(Bid Security Amount)

Rs.500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only)
Rs 972/-As
single
paymentTender Document Fee

Rs. 472/- including 18 % GST (Rupees Four Hundred
Seventy Two only)By Online payment through SBI Internet
Banking only

PAC Rs 5,42,500/- (without GST)

Kilometer Limit / month 1500 Km

Bid Publishing Date 28.05.2024, 03 P M

Bid Submission Start Date 28.05.2024, 03.30 P M

Bid Submission End Date 07.06.2024, 5 PM

Date and time of opening of
Bid

11.06.2024 at 11 AM


